Allievi Regionali U16 2024/2025 (Piemonte) - Girone A

classifica completa 6° giornata

SQUADRA
Fulgor Chiavazzese R. V.

Volpiano Pianese
Bulé Bellinzago
Verbania Calcio
Gozzano

Baveno Stresa
NovaRomentin
Juventus Domo
Biellese 1902
San Francesco
Accademia Borgomanero
1961

Oleggio Sportiva
Briga

Borgosesia Calcio

risultati della 6° giornata

19/10/2024

19/10/2024

19/10/2024

19/10/2024

19/10/2024

19/10/2024

19/10/2024

www.accademiaborgomanero.com

PT

18
16
15
14
12
12
12
10

O R kP P M O

G \%
6 6
6 5
6 5
6 4
6 4
6 4
6 4
6 3
6 2
6 1
6 0
6 0
6 0
6 0

Accademia Borgomanero 1961

Biellese 1902

Oleggio Sportiva

San Francesco

Juventus Domo

Volpiano Pianese

Briga

N

0

1

0

2

0

0

0

1

0

1

1

1

1

0
1-7
0-0 0-0
1-0
0-0 0-0
0-2
0-0 0-0
2-3
0-0 0-0
0-1
0-0 0-0
8-2
0-0 0-0
0-6
0-0 0-0

GF
18

28
29
18
30
23
11

13

Baveno Stresa

Borgosesia Calcio

Verbania Calcio

Bulé Bellinzago

Fulgor Chiavazzese R. V.

Gozzano

NovaRomentin

GS

10

13

11

13

17

21

21

43

26

1/1

DR
13

23

21

15

20

10


http://www.tcpdf.org

